No Description Available
G10052683-11
Global Commercial Alias G10052683-11
Product ID 7BG10052683-11
ABB Type Designation MOT_3F_CM_XP100_480V_254T
Catalog Description No Description Available
General Information
PRODUCT-DETAILS
Additional Information
MOT_3F_CM_XP100_480V_254TABB Type Designation
Mexico (MX)Country of Origin
8501520400Customs Tariff Number
UndefinedFrame Size
G10052683-11Global Commercial Alias
147.9 lbGross Weight
NoMade To Order
1 pieceMinimum Order Quantity
1 pieceOrder Multiple
LVM Explosion Proof Motors - GDLProduct Name
0 inProduct Net Depth /
Length
0 inProduct Net Height
138.2 lbProduct Net Weight
0 inProduct Net Width
UndefinedProduct Type
NoQuote Only
pieceSelling Unit of Measure
Fort Smith Ar, United States
Tlajomulco de Zuniga, Mexico
Stocked At
(Warehouses)
1/1G10052683-11
© 2024 ABB.  All rights reserved. Subject to change without notice2024/10/27